
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.

8
143
500
11
30

888
16
19
13
27
9

89
117
43
77
72
99
65

Name

Časlav Tošić
Viktor Davidovski
Dušan Nastasijević
Petar Miloradović
Risto Vukov
Branislav Cvetić
Bojan Milanović
Predrag Lambaša
Milorad Simunović
Nikola Jovanović
Dragoljub Arsić
Petar Jovanović
Djordje Milošević
Jovan Lazarević
Predrag Bugarcic
Vladimir Đurović
Predrag Šainović
Srdjan Živković

Class

- Klasa II

- Klasa II

- Klasa II

- Klasa II

- Klasa II

- Klasa II

- Klasa II

- Klasa II

- Klasa II

- Klasa II

- Klasa II

- Klasa II

- Klasa II

- Klasa II

- Klasa II

- Klasa II

- Klasa II

- Klasa II

Club

AKSK Crvena Zvezda
AKSK Crvena Zvezda
ASK Sporticco Racing Tam
Topola ASK
AMSK KV Racing Team
AKSK Crvena Zvezda
AMK BeepBeep Racin Team
AMSK KV Racing Team
ASK Concord RAcing Team
AMK BeepBeep Racin Team
ASK G.A.G.A. Racing Team
ASU Zeka Auto Sport
Auto Royal
AMK BeepBeep Racin Team
ASK Concord Racing Team
ASK Herc
AMK BeepBeep Racin Team
ASK G.A.G.A. Racing Team

Make

Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo

Nac.

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

Laps

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
5
5
5
4
5
4
5
4

Best Tm

1:13.740
1:14.284
1:14.742
1:14.924
1:15.020
1:15.443
1:15.522
1:16.019
1:16.084
1:16.171
1:16.242
1:16.401
1:17.066
1:17.405
1:18.299
1:18.481
1:19.539
1:24.449

Gap

0.544
0.458
0.182
0.096
0.423
0.079
0.497
0.065
0.087
0.071
0.159
0.665
0.339
0.894
0.182
1.058
4.910

Diff

0.544
1.002
1.184
1.280
1.703
1.782
2.279
2.344
2.431
2.502
2.661
3.326
3.665
4.559
4.741
5.799

10.709
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Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

Velika nagrada Beograda
2. Divizija II

WarmUp

Practice started at 10:57:39

Usce 2,250 Km
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